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Welcome 
 
 

Welcome to the 2022 ACCC and Oncology State Societies Leaders in Oncology program. ACCC has 
been privileged to engage with—and support—quality care delivery on both the national and state 
level for more than 40 years. Since its provider-led beginnings, ACCC has worked with oncology 
leaders from around the country who are practicing in all settings of care.   
 
As you know, the work of your Oncology State Society has the potential to directly impact the delivery 
of quality cancer care in your state and beyond. We are excited to bring together Oncology State 
Society and ACCC leadership to share perspectives, opportunities, and challenges. This experience 
will create a collaborative atmosphere for learning, professional development, and robust 
networking. 
 
Your time, knowledge, and perspectives are greatly valued in this interactive leadership retreat. We 
hope this session will empower you to:   

• Build new relationships with your peers in oncology leadership from across the country. 
• Reinforce Board dynamics and explore innovative ways of engaging with current and future 

members. 
• Identify key initiatives and opportunities for strategic growth within your state society. 

 
Thank you for your dedication toward setting the stage for future development and opportunities 
with your society. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 

Krista Nelson, MSW, LCSW, OSW-C, FAOSW, President, ACCC 

Christian G. Downs, JD, MHA, Executive Director, ACCC 

Stephanie Van Winkle, Executive Director, Oncology State Societies at ACCC 

 
  



 

 

Agenda  
 

Leaders in Oncology 
January 28 - 29, 2022 

Eden Roc Hotel, Miami Beach, FL 
                                                

           * All sessions will be held in the Tsuki/Aozora meeting space in the Nobu Tower 
 
Friday, January 28  
 
6 :30 PM Reception and Dinner with ACCC Board  
 
 
Saturday, January 29 
 
7:30 AM Breakfast 
 
8:30 AM A Day of Learning, Partnerships, and Curiosity 

Christian G. Downs, JD, MHA 
Executive Director, Association of Community Cancer Centers  

 Morning Sessions:  

Networking Evolution - Helping Members Make Meaningful Relationships  
The key connections colleagues make through their association are a primary piece of 
value.  Our opening session gives you practical methods to help members make more 
meaningful connections with their professional community. 
 
Membership - Retention & Engagement 
The definition of membership – of who belongs – may no longer be solely defined by 
who pays dues.  What elements of your current membership model should be 
continued?  What innovation is needed?  In this session, we will explore both. 
 
Creating a Welcoming Environment 
Creating a welcoming environment doesn’t happen by accident – only by intention.  
This session will balance discussion with design for a more customized approach to 
community creation. 
 
Governance of Excellence: A Reflective Discussion 
As Board members are elected to their term of service, we rarely take the opportunity 
to step back and reflect on the Board as a whole.  This session will provide a framework 
to help you evaluate the current health of your Board, better recognize where your 
strengths are serving you well, and identify opportunities for refinement and greater 
impact.   



 

 

12:15 PM Lunch 

 
Afternoon Session:  
 
1:00 PM Learning Through Inquiry, Discovery, and Understanding 

In this ever-rapid rate of societal change, our organizations are challenged to make 
fast decisions to keep up.  How much more would we understand if we took the time 
to explore the questions that would bring us greater knowledge and perspective?  
What if our leadership was presented with the most important questions for discussion 
and not just the first questions that emerge?  
 
This session will walk through a process for better discovery and understanding 
through inquiry.  From attendee perspectives gathered before we are on-site, 
assembled leaders will craft key opportunities for success in the areas of Policy, 
Education, Leadership, and Membership through an intensive, collaborative creation 
process. 
 

2:45 PM Takeaways and Conclusions  
 
3:00 PM Adjourn 
  
  



Gregory Crane, MD
Kansas Society of Clinical Oncology 

gcrane@kumc.edu

Thomas Giever, DO, MBA
Wisconsin Association of Hematology

and Oncology
tgiever@mcw.edu

Chancellor Donald, MD
Louisiana Oncology Society 

cdonald@tulane.edu

Ron Kirschling, MD
Wisconsin Association of Hematology

and Oncology
ron.kirschling@aspirus.org

Joshua Binks, MD
Wyoming State Oncology Society
jbinks@sweetwatermemorial.com

Yogesh Jethava, MD
Indiana Oncology Society

yogesh.jethava@franciscanalliance.org

Bobby Gor, MD
South Carolina Oncology Society

bobbysgor@yahoo.com

Susannah Friemel, MD
Iowa Oncology Society

susannah.friemel@gmail.com

Tomislav Dragovich, MD, PhD
The Arizona Clinical Oncology Society
tomislav.dragovich@bannerhealth.com

Nadine Barrett, PhD, MA, MS
Association of Community Cancer

Centers
nadine.barrett@duke.edu

Annabel Barber, MD, FACS
Nevada Oncology Society
annabelbarber@gmail.com

Olalekan Ajayi, PharmD, MBA
Association of Community Cancer

Centers
olamilekant@gmail.com
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Mary Miller, MSN, RN-BC, OCN
Indiana Oncology Society

mary.miller@franciscanalliance.org

Alan M. Miller, MD, PhD
Rocky Mountain Oncology Society

Alan.Miller@sclhealth.org

Matthew Obinna Nwaneri, MD, MBA
Iowa Oncology Society
nwanerim@jencc.com

Dan Mulkerin, MD
Empire State Hematology & Oncology

Society
dlmulker@gmail.com

Debra Patt, MD, PhD, MBA, FASCO
Texas Society of Clinical Oncology

debra.patt@usoncology.com

Chuck Miller, MD, FACP, FASCO
Hawaii Society of Clinical Oncology

millerc003@gmail.com

Tejas Patil, MD
Rocky Mountain Oncology Society

tejas.patil@cuanschutz.edu

Martin Palmeri, MD, MBA
North Carolina Oncology Association

Martin.Palmeri@aoncology.com

Krista Nelson, MSW, LCSW, OSW-C,
FAOSW

Association of Community Cancer
Centers

krista.nelson@providence.org

Joe Muscato, MD, FACP
Missouri Oncology Society

jmuscato@gmail.com

Barbara McAneny, MD, FASCO,
MACP

New Mexico Society of Clinical
Oncology

mcaneny@nmohc.com

Richard L. Martin, III, MD, MPH
Tennessee Oncology Practice Society

rlmartin@mmc.edu
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Gene Saylors, MD
South Carolina Oncology Society

genesaylors@gmail.com

Sucharu Prakash, MD
Texas Society of Clinical Oncology
sucharu.prakash@usoncology.com

Amy Smith, RN, BSN
Wyoming State Oncology Society

Amys@ivinsonhosptal.org

Stephen Schleicher, MD, MBA
Tennessee Oncology Practice Society

sschleicher@tnonc.com

Jimmy Ruiz, MD
North Carolina Oncology Association

jruiz@wakehealth.edu

Raju Vaddepally, MD
The Arizona Clinical Oncology Society

rvaddepally@yumaregional.org

Ashish Udhrain, MD, FACP 
Louisiana Oncology Society 

udhrainmd@gmail.com

Yifan Tu, MD, PhD
Missouri Oncology Society

yifantu@gmail.com

Amrit Singh, MD, MBBS
Minnesota Society of Clinical Oncology

singh.amrit@mayo.edu



Rahul Seth, DO
Empire State Hematology & Oncology

Society
drrahulseth@gmail.com

David Penberthy, MD, MBA
Association of Community Cancer

Centers
drpenberthy@gmail.com

Chad Pedersen, MD
Montana State Oncology Society

Chad.pedersen@sidneyhealth.org 
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Eden Roc Miami Beach
January 28-29,  2022

Thank you for participating!


